
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U19 Premier 1 Chill 1999 Girls Blue Sam Sibilski 5173317434 sams@chillsoccer.com John Campbell 517-339-5818 jcampbell@greatlakesinterior.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Kingdom SC 99 Red Mario Zuniga Gil 517-402-3139 mario@kicsports.net
Girls U19 Premier 1 Michigan Burn 99 Black Glen Ursaki 586-604-0926 glenursaki@gmail.com Renee Ursaki 586-405-3932 naenae@wowway.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Michigan Rovers AC 1999 Brian Blaski 2312065592 yourprintsource@comcast.net Michael Van Schelven 6168221383 michiganrovers@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Michigan Hawks East 00/99 Robert Euashka 2487012379 roberteuashka@yahoo.com Jennifer Shroat 586-703-4983 jennshroat@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Nationals Genesee 99 Girls BlackStephen Hancock 810-397-5551 steveh@nationalssoccer.com Lisa Stinson 810-656-1982 lstinson1234@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 PASS FC Premier 99 girls Glenn Turek 616-450-5000 glenn.turek@gmail.com Jamie VanDyke (616)799-1473 jamiekvandyke@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Portage SC 1999 Green Paul Knight (269) 760-7443 plkgooner@gmail.com Wendy Pennell 269-598-3462 Wendy@esperelectric.com
Girls U19 Premier 1 Vardar Grand Rapids 99 Girls PremierStuart Collins 616-325-4379 scollins40@davenport.edu Sandra Grzybek sjgrzybek4@comcast.net
Girls U19 Premier 1 Vardar North 99G Lance Zimmerman 313-268-3042 zimplus2@sbcglobal.net
Girls U19 Premier 1 Vardar United FC G99R Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com

Girls U19 Premier 2 Alliance HS Abrahm Shearer 616-881-3871 abrahmshearer@gmail.com Michael Clark 2318781203 coachmikeclark@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 Athleti Jaier 1999 Jeremy Woolery 6159678775 jeremywoolery14@gmail.com Marcia Yack 269-277-3254 marciayack@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 Canton Celtic 99 Black Hossam Mortada (313) 213-4383 techniquesoccer@hotmail.com Lisa Allen 7347886244 allens223@netscape.net
Girls U19 Premier 2 Hartland United 99G Blue James Lemley 248-390-6927 mrlobster00@yahoo.com Stacy Swann 5179374402 swanngirlz@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 Kingdom SC 99 Black Levi Butcher 9897633898 levi.butcher.gk@gmail.com Stefan Tilbury 2693304323 Stefan.tilbury@yahoo.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Lansing 99G John Hill 517-575-8740 jonhill20@hotmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 Hawks 99 Kenneth Shingledecker (734) 564-1215 kshingle7@yahoo.com Kimberly King 313-207-1834 king6253@sbcglobal.net
Girls U19 Premier 2 MPSA AAA Crush 99G Piotr Westwalewicz 7344765278 mpsa.director@gmail.com Jennifer Westwalewicz 7344765258 mpsa.adm@gmail.com
Girls U19 Premier 2 United FC 99G-GR Jessica Muftari 586-855-9047 jmuftari@unitedfcmi.com William Lucken 248-224-5586 blucken@gmail.com

Girls U19 Classic 1 BC Fire1999 Blue Barth Beasley 2692097462 Barthbeasley51mich@yahoo.com Joanna Johnson 2693813170 jeffjoanna@outlook.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 GTFC Fall Club 99 Scott Reed 419 304 1009 sreed14@hotmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Legends FC MAFC 1999 Girls Chris Stevanovic 7349686934 cstevanovic132@yahoo.com Kim Hubert 5174148882 huberthouse@gmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 99G Brooklyn Morgan 517-945-4786 brooklynmorgan13@gmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Northville 99G NeroEric Rudland 517-812-0628 ejrudland@gmail.com Lydia Havener 734-233-1354 Lydiahav@umich.edu
Girls U19 Classic 1 Midland Fusion 99 Green Nathan Blecke 9898917075 nblecke@yahoo.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Nationals Oakland 99 Girls BlackPhil Moore 734-718-8312 philm@nationalssoccer.com Amy Prizlow 248321-0611 amyp@ducker.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Nationals Select Lapeer 99 Girls BlackRobert Jannuzzi 12485634899 bob.jannuzzi@nationalssoccer.com Marcy Turner 8104411861 cbsturner@yahoo.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 Nationals Select Macomb 99 Girls BlackMatthew Voss 586-943-9006 nationalscoachvoss@gmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 1 United FC 99G-WH Ryan Elchuk 248-568-0114 rt.elchuk09@gmail.com

Girls U19 Classic 2 BASA 99 Girls Liviu Gligor 989-415-2873 soccerlg@hotmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 2 Eastside FC Girls 99 Green Jessica Penny 586-360-8095 penny@eastfc.org Cynthia Portwood 313-477-1727 c.portwood@comcast.net
Girls U19 Classic 2 Kalamazoo 1999 Red Thomas Goudie 269-370-0023 tomgoudie70@gmail.com Deborah Matheson-Northern 2692500129 debnorthern@gmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 2 LaForza 99 Blue Spencer Quick 810-701-7153 spencerq@umflint.edu Kim Skidmore 810-964-4625 kimmiebobier@hotmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 2 Huron Valley Jaguars HS Open Scott Emert 302-545-5450 saekjn8@yahoo.com Krista Campau 2482197494 campaus@comcast.net
Girls U19 Classic 2 Royal Oak FC '99g Green David Jagodzinski 248-797-8662 djagodzinski@roysa.com Robert Mapley 248.259.7021 robmapley@att.net
Girls U19 Classic 2 SOCS Storm 99/00 Marcel Schmid 248-719-9785 m-schmid89@gmx.de Tom Casadonte 2483210757 Ltcasadonte@gmail.com
Girls U19 Classic 2 Taylor SC 99G Green Gary Clinton 734-775-1869 gclinton@taylorsoccer.club
Girls U19 Classic 2 Vardar United FC G99B Joseph Hauger 231-499-2310 joeyhauger300@gmail.com Tina Sudderth 231-675-5728 suddertht@charemisd.org
Girls U19 Classic 2 Warriors 1999 Hellmuth Schreefel 248-410-7819 1schreefel@att.net Cheri Pierce 248-917-2343 greenandwhitefamily@yahoo.com
Girls U19 Classic 2 CW3 Jaguars 99 Green KRISTOFER LYONS 248-830-4794 KRISLYONS@PRODIGY.NET Nicole Carlson 248-882-1166 carlson-nicole@comcast.net


